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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 20.086* 

Item Pages Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Exemptions 

Applied? 
Comments 

1 

1-20 
29-30 
37-56 
58-69 
84-91 

366-406 
422-450 

 
Email Correspondence between City Staff & 

Paladin Security staff  
(includes invoices, memos, work orders) 

 

Full N/A N/A 

2 
21-28 
31-36 

57 
City of Brampton Year 2 & 3 Rates Partial 

S. 10 (1) 
(a)(b)(c) 

Unit prices pertaining to the pay rates are 
redacted  

3 
70-83 

407-410 
Meeting Minutes  Partial 

S. 14 (3) 
(d)(g) 

Information pertaining to employment status, 
recommendations, and job performance is 

redacted.  

4 92-221 RFP Documents  Full N/A N/A 

5 222-223 Purchase Orders Paladin Full N/A N/A 

6 224-363 Paladin Submission Partial 
S. 10 (1) 
(a)(b)(c) 

Submission answers and details are redacted.  

7 364-365 Email Correspondence RE: City Hall Pay  Partial 
S. 10 (1) 
(a)(b)(c) 

Unit prices pertaining to the pay rates are 
redacted  

8 411-421 Paladin Performance Tracker Partial 
S. 14 (3) 

(d)(g) 

Information pertaining to employment status, 
recommendations, and job performance is 

redacted.  

 

* A copy of all records including: emails, memos, briefing notes, contracts, work orders, RFP's, reports regarding the contract with Paladin 
Security since Jan 1, 2020, including the current contract as of June 18, 2020. 

                                            


