

Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 20.086*

Item	Pages	Description of Records	Access Granted?	Exemptions Applied?	Comments
1	1-20 29-30 37-56 58-69 84-91 366-406 422-450	Email Correspondence between City Staff & Paladin Security staff (includes invoices, memos, work orders)	Full	N/A	N/A
2	21-28 31-36 57	City of Brampton Year 2 & 3 Rates	Partial	S. 10 (1) (a)(b)(c)	Unit prices pertaining to the pay rates are redacted
3	70-83 407-410	Meeting Minutes	Partial	S. 14 (3) (d)(g)	Information pertaining to employment status, recommendations, and job performance is redacted.
4	92-221	RFP Documents	Full	N/A	N/A
5	222-223	Purchase Orders Paladin	Full	N/A	N/A
6	224-363	Paladin Submission	Partial	S. 10 (1) (a)(b)(c)	Submission answers and details are redacted.
7	364-365	Email Correspondence RE: City Hall Pay	Partial	S. 10 (1) (a)(b)(c)	Unit prices pertaining to the pay rates are redacted
8	411-421	Paladin Performance Tracker	Partial	S. 14 (3) (d)(g)	Information pertaining to employment status, recommendations, and job performance is redacted.

^{*} A copy of all records including: emails, memos, briefing notes, contracts, work orders, RFP's, reports regarding the contract with Paladin Security since Jan 1, 2020, including the current contract as of June 18, 2020.